

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Narayanpur to Nagwar under MMUSY(SC)					
Name of Agency - Chandan Kumar, At- Parosiya, Sohaipur, Manpur, Distt- Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 28/ MMUSY/ SC/ SBD/ 2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 22.06.20					
Date of completion - 21.06.21					
Date of measurement - 10.12.20					
(1) Dismantling of existing structure - etc					
(a) R.C.C. -					
1x 4.50m x 5.00m x 0.30m = 6.75 m ³					
2x 4.50m x 0.30m x 0.30m = 0.81 m ³					
					7.56 m ³
(b) P.C.C. -					
1x 4.50m x 5.00m x 0.15m = 3.375 m ³					
(2) Dismantling of RCC culvert - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Information Sign board - OINu					-01 Nu
ii, Citizen Informa. board- 01 Nu					01 Nu
					02 Nu
<u>P.P. work</u>					
24.02.2021			NKumar 24.02.21 A.E.		
J.E					
T / DIA B.O.C. 04.11.20					
D.A.P. Rf. 01.08.2020					
J.E					
<u>CROWN</u>					

A Direct Cost

($\frac{1}{30}$)	Dismantling of existing structure - c/c		
($\frac{1}{30}$)	R.C.C. -		
	Qty vide TMB		
	Page No. (01) - 7.56 m ³		
	@ ₹ 1166.10/m ³		₹ 8816.00
($\frac{ii}{29}$)	P. C. C. ✓		
	Qty vide TMB		
	Page No. (01) - 3.30 m ³		
	Limited - 3.00 m ³		
	@ ₹ 480.24/m ³		₹ 1441.00
($\frac{NA}{31}$)			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (09) - 2543.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³					₹ 466673.00
(18/36) Const of G.S.B. m ²					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (09) - 1002.14 m ³					
@ ₹ 1362.00/m ³					₹ 1364915.00
(19/36) Supplier, P.H. & Pipe					
Hyd. bar in found.					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (10) - 0.405 MT					
@ ₹ 49912.92/MT					₹ 20215.00
(20/35) Plv R.C.C. M ² in					
found. --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (10) - 640.5096 m ³					
@ ₹ 4644.65/m ³					₹ 446258.00
(21/30) Plv & Pipe typical					
MM 414 Inten. Stem					
band --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (11) - 02 MT					
@ ₹ 9256.78/MT					₹ 18514.00
					₹ 3618258.00
					₹ 3257893.00
Add 12% G.S.T. ---					₹ 390907.00
					₹ 434191.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add 1 1/2 L, S.				(+17)	36183.50
				368	32577.00
					6088632.88
Less 16.81 1/2 below				(-17)	618847.00
					687299.00
					3062572.00
					3401333.00

Plumbe
24.02.21
J.E.

NKumar
24.02.21
A.E.

car
23/3

Material Statement -

(i) Stone aggregate -

40 mm - 59.91 m³ @ 441.08/m³

20 mm - 112.05 m³ @ 550.85/m³

10 mm - 61.72 m³ @ 614.17/m³

(ii) Coarse sand -

119.54 m³ @ 150.80/m³

(iii) Fine sand -

62.26 m³ @ 116.85/m³

(iv) A.S.B. material -

53-9.50 mm - 641.37 m³ @ 576.42/m³

9.5-2.36 mm - 256.55 m³ @ 411.33/m³

Below 2.36 mm - 384.82 m³ @ 150.80/m³

Plumbe

24.02.21

J.E.

NKumar
24.02.21
A.E.

Roy: 241401, Satee - 647739

xioy.

ste = 64774